PAST WOMEN’S CHAMPIONHIP RESULTS

SCHOOL

Andrews
Andrews, T.W.
Asheville

Bandys
Beddingfield
Bishop McGuinness
Broughton
Butler, David
Carver

Cary

Chapel Hill
Chatham Central
Cherokee
Chocowinity
Central Davidson
Clinton

Concord

Dudley, James B.
East Davidson
East Duplin

East Henderson
East Lincoln

East Surry

East Wake

E. NC School for the Deaf
Elm City

Enka

Erwin, Clyde
Farmville Central
Fike

Foard, Fred T.
Forestview
Freedom

Garner
Goldsboro
Graham

Harding University
Hayesville
Hendersonville
High Point Central
Hickory

Hillside
Hiwassee Dam
Jordan-Matthews
Kinston
Lakewood
Ledford
Lumberton
Madison
McDowell
Millbrook
Mitchell

Monroe

Mt. Airy

Murphy

Myers Park
Newton-Conover
Northern Nash

TITLES WON
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SCHOOL

North Iredell

North Mecklenburg
North Pitt
Northern Guilford
Northwest Guilford
Orrum

Parkton

Parkwood
Pinecrest

Pisgah

Reid Ross
Reynolds, A. C.
Salisbury
Seventy-First
Smoky Mountain
South Central
South Johnston
South Mecklenburg
South View
Southeast Raleigh
Southwest Guilford
SouthWest Edgecombe
Thomasville
Trinity

Union

Union Pines

Vance

West Caldwell
West Carteret
West Charlotte
West Davidson
West Henderson
Westover

Wilkes Central
Wilkinson, John A.
Winston-Salem Prep

TITLES WON
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TOP MULTIPLE WOMEN'S STATE
TITLES WON (SINCE 1971)

SCHOOL

Bishop McGuinness
Bandys

Hayesville
Freedom

High Point Central
Asheville

Chatham Central
Hickory

Ledford

Salisbury
SouthWest Edgecombe
Thomasville
Broughton

Clinton

Millbrook

North Pitt
Southwest Guilford

TITLES WON
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PAST WOMEN’S CHAMPIONHIP RESULTS

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976

1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

North Pitt

East Lincoln
South Johnston
Fred T. Foard
Union Pines

Pinecrest

Garner

Fike

Goldsboro

Chapel Hill
Goldsboro
Broughton

Reid Ross
Broughton

North Mecklenburg
Asheville

Vance

Freedom

A. C.Reynolds
McDowell
Pinecrest

Cary

Freedom

Freedom

Hillside

East Wake
Northern Nash
Southeast Raleigh
A.C. Reynolds
Lumberton
Freedom
Seventy-First
Seventy-First
Broughton

South Mecklenburg
South View
Westover

West Charlotte
David Butler
Southwest Guilford
Millbrook
Millbrook

Myers Park

Myers Park
Millbrook
Northwest Guilford
Northwest Guilford

OPEN CLASSIFICATION

3A 2A
Bandys Elm City
Enka Chatham Central
Graham Central Davidson
Clyde Erwin Union
SouthWest Edgecombe Bandys
SouthWest Edgecombe Bandys
Enka Parkwood
North Iredell Southwest Guilford
West Caldwell Southwest Guilford
West Caldwell West Davidson
Trinity Bandys
Trinity Bandys
Pisgah Clinton
North Iredell Clinton
West Henderson Madison
Fred T. Foard Newton-Conover
High Point Central Monroe
West Carteret Bandys
Hickory Ledford
SouthWest Edgecombe Mitchell
High Point Central Ledford
Hickory East Duplin
Hickory High Point Central
East Henderson Ledford
Carver High Point Central
High Point Central Ledford
Asheville Mitchell
Asheville Salisbury
Asheville SouthWest Edgecombe
Beddingfield Farmville Central
Carver Smoky Mountain
Concord East Davidson
Dudley Salisbury
Forestview Salisbury
South Central Salisbury
Harding University Jordan-Matthews
Harding University Kinston
Chapel Hill T.W. Andrews
Hickory Wilkes Central
Freedom North Pitt
Northern Guilford Clinton
Northern Guilford North Pitt

1A

Andrews

John Wilkinson
John Wilkinson
Parkton
Chocowinity
Hiwassee Dam

Eastern NC School for Deaf

Orrum

Orrum

Chatham Central
Hendersonville
Hayesville
Hayesville
Hayesville
Hayesville
Hayesville
Hayesville
Lakewood

Murphy

Cherokee

Murphy

Union

Chatham Central
Chatham Central
East Surry
Thomasville
Thomasville
Thomasville
Thomasville
Bishop McGuinness
Bishop McGuinness
Bishop McGuinness
Bishop McGuinness
Bishop McGuinness
Bishop McGuinness
Bishop McGuinness
Bishop McGuinness
Bishop McGuinness
Winston-Salem Prep
Winston-Salem Prep
Mount Airy

Mount Airy




4A Women’s Championship Results

YEAR
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976

YEAR
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

SITE

High Point Central
High Point Central
High Point Central
Union Pines
Union Pines

SITE

Burlington Williams
Campbell, Buies Creek
Campbell, Buies Creek
Fayetteville Westover

Elon College

Elon College

Elon College

Elon College

Elon College

Elon College

Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh

Carmichael Arena, Chapel Hill

Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill

OPEN
CHAMPION
North Pitt 58
East Lincoln 64
South Johnston 52
Fred T. Foard 75
Union Pines 54

RUNNER UP

West Montgomery 34
Ragsdale 53
Williamston 49
Ragsdale 73
Fred T. Foard 53

PLAY WENT TO FOUR CLASSES

4A

CHAMPION

Pinecrest 69
Garner 54
Fike 64
Goldsboro 63
Chapel Hill 67
Goldsboro 52
Broughton 58
Reid Ross 45
Broughton 51
North Mecklenburg 61
Asheville 66
Henderson Vance 53
Freedom 66
A. C. Reynolds 70
McDowell 53
Pinecrest 57
Cary 61
Freedom 80
Freedom 65
Hillside 73
East Wake 38
Northern Nash 65
Southeast Raleigh 68
A.C. Reynolds 54
Lumberton 69
Freedom 68
Seventy-First 50
Seventy-First 76
Broughton 69
South Mecklenburg 60
South View 69
Westover 58
West Charlotte 78
David Butler 87
Southwest Guilford 44
Millbrook 57
Millbrook 62
Myers Park 61
Myers Park 52
Millbrook 46

Northwest Guilford 36
Northwest Guilford 44

RUNNER UP

Southern Wayne 67
Northern Nash 45
Garner 41
Scotland 62
Cary 46
Page 42
Hunter Huss 52
Ben L. Smith 39
High Point Central 49
Pine Forest 54
Fayetteville Westover 59
Freedom 48
Richmond County 59
Broughton 65
Pinecrest 43
Hickory 48
Freedom 48
Terry Sanford 51
Person 55
Terry Sanford 51
North Forsyth 28
McDowell 53
McDowell 65
Terry Sanford 52
East Wake 45
Lumberton 52
Charlotte Vance 47
McDowell 70
Northern Durham 60
Apex 53
Grimsley 64
West Charlotte 53
Hillside 60
Green Hope 61
Millbrook 35
West Forsyth 40
Page 56

Southeast Raleigh 46
Southeast Raleigh 47
Northwest Guilford 45
Southeast Raleigh 34
Southeast Raleigh 36

(0T)




3A Women’s Championship Results

YEAR
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

SITE

Hickory High

Hickory High

Hickory High

Hickory High

Elon College

Elon College

Elon College

Elon College

Elon College

Elon College

Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Carmichael Arena, Chapel Hill
Carmichael Arena, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill

CHAMPION
Bandys

Enka

Graham

Clyde Erwin

SW Edgecombe
SW Edgecombe
Enka

North Iredell
West Caldwell
West Caldwell
Trinity

Trinity

Pisgah

North Iredell
West Henderson
Fred T. Foard

High Point Central
West Carteret
Hickory

SW Edgecombe
High Point Central
Hickory

Hickory

East Henderson
Carver

High Point Central
Asheville
Asheville
Asheville
Beddingfield
Carver

Concord

Dudley
Forestview

South Central
Harding University
Harding University
Chapel Hill
Hickory

Freedom
Northern Guilford

Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh Northern Guilford

63
56
43
67
65
72
61
50
65
74
65
69
65
53
68
69
101
48
67
58
66
37
69
65
64
56
62
64
72
64
58
77
60
62
61
65
56
69
71
53
66
60

RUNNER UP
Charles D. Owen
Burns

Davie County
Graham

Mountain Heritage
Crest

D. H. Conley
SouthWest Edgecombe
Farmville Central
SouthWest Edgecombe
North Iredell

East Henderson

D. H. Conley
Tarboro

Harnett Central
High Point Central
North Iredell
Smoky Mountain
SouthWest Edgecombe
North Buncombe
Wilson Fike

Wilson Fike

Eden Morehead
Carver

T.C. Roberson
Rockingham County
Rockingham County
Southern Durham
High Point Central
Fred T. Foard
SouthWest Edgecombe
Beddingfield
Forestview

South Central
Hickory

Walter Williams
Chapel Hill

Hickory

Chapel Hill
Northern Guilford
Hickory Ridge
Jacksonville

60
52
472
60
64
69
53
47
54
66
64
65
44
49
61
53
61
43
63
51
64
29
64
49
53
53
52
47
65
53
49
62
58
55
58
43
52
56
53
50
64
52

(0T)
(0T)

(0T)

(0T)

(0T)



2A Women’s Championship Results

YEAR SITE CHAMPION RUNNER UP

1977 Union Pines Elm City 65 Chatham Central 57
1978 Union Pines Chatham Central 58 Union 47
1979 Union Pines Central Davidson 41 Dixon 36
1980 Union Pines Union 59 West Montgomery 46
1981 Elon College Bandys 47 Louisburg 44
1982 Elon College Bandys 65 Union 48
1983 Elon College Parkwood 55 Orrum 48
1984 Elon College Southwest Guilford 80 South Robeson 50
1985 Elon College Southwest Guilford 75 South Robeson 66
1986 Elon College West Davidson 70 South Robeson 65
1987 Carmichael, Chapel Hill Bandys 52 Clinton 45
1988 Carmichael, Chapel Hill Bandys 73 Clinton 69
1989 Carmichael, Chapel Hill Clinton 72 Bunker Hill 63
1990 Carmichael, Chapel Hill Clinton 58 Newton-Conover 52
1991 Carmichael, Chapel Hill Madison 66 East Duplin 48
1992 Carmichael, Chapel Hill Newton-Conover 77 Farmville Central 54
1993 Carmichael, Chapel Hill Monroe 54 Franklinton 42
1994 Carmichael, Chapel Hill Bandys 57 Western Guilford 51
1995 Carmichael, Chapel Hill Ledford 65 Southwest Guilford 60
1996 Carmichael, Chapel Hill Mitchell 44 Northside 43
1997 Carmichael, Chapel Hill Ledford 59 St. Pauls 57
1998 Carmichael, Chapel Hill East Duplin 59 Ledford 45
1999 Smith Center, Chapel Hill ~ High Point Central 78 St. Pauls 63
2000 Smith Center, Chapel Hill  Ledford 62 Western Alamance 41
2001 Smith Center, Chapel Hill ~ High Point Central 92 Eastern Alamance 62
2002 Smith Center, Chapel Hill  Ledford 73 Tarboro 51
2003 Smith Center, Chapel Hill ~ Mitchell 61 Red Springs 50
2004 Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh ~ Salisbury 65 Southern Vance 40
2005 Smith Center, Chapel Hill SW Edgecombe 72 East Rutherford 50
2006 Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh ~ Farmville Central 56 Salisbury 55 (0T)
2007 Smith Center, Chapel Hill Smoky Mountain 85 Graham 62
2008 Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh  East Davidson 62 Graham 59
2009 Smith Center, Chapel Hill Salisbury 56 Graham 41
2010 Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh  Salisbury 49 East Bladen 37
2011 Smith Center, Chapel Hill Salisbury 76 East Bladen 44
2012 Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh ~ Jordan-Matthews 56 Wilkes Central 39
2013 Smith Center, Chapel Hill Kinston 51 Pisgah 40
2014 Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh ~ T.W. Andrews 57 Bandys 51
2015 Smith Center, Chapel Hill Wilkes Central 44 Kinston 41
2016 Smith Center, Chapel Hill  North Pitt 63 East Davidson 65
2017 Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh Clinton 59 North Surry 49

2018 Smith Center, Chapel Hill  North Pitt 63 North Wilkes 42




1A Women’s Championship Results

YEAR
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

SITE

Buies Creek

Garner

Garner

Garner

Elon College

Elon College

Elon College

Elon College

Elon College

Elon College

Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Carmichael, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh
Smith Center, Chapel Hill
Carmichael Arena, Chapel Hill
Carmichael Arena, Chapel Hill
Smith Center, Chapel Hill

CHAMPION

Andrews 35
John Wilkinson 76
John Wilkinson 76

Parkton 59
Chocowinity 86
Hiwassee Dam 67
ENC Sch. for Deaf 48
Orrum 65
Orrum 65
Chatham Central 55
Hendersonville 50
Hayesville 70
Hayesville 70
Hayesville 51
Hayesville 73
Hayesville 77
Hayesville 54
Lakewood 80
Murphy 62
Cherokee 69
Murphy 77
Union 85

Chatham Central 53
Chatham Central 65

East Surry 69
Thomasville 69
Thomasville 68
Thomasville 67
Thomasville 62

Bishop McGuinness 54
Bishop McGuinness 79
Bishop McGuinness 56
Bishop McGuinness 64
Bishop McGuinness 55
Bishop McGuinness 57
Bishop McGuinness 60
Bishop McGuinness 57
Bishop McGuinness 61
Winston-Salem Prep 58
Winston-Salem Prep 66
Mount Airy 66

Reynolds Coliseum, Raleigh Mount Airy 69

RUNNER UP
Princeton
Hayesvillle
Clarkton
Princeton
Hiwassee Dam
Chocowinity
Hiwassee Dam
Edneyville
Edneyville
Princeton

Gates County
Hobbton
Chocowinity
Tabor City

Tabor City
Midway
Mattamuskeet
Murphy
Williamston
Roanoke

Union

Cherokee

Red Springs
Roanoke
Perquimans
Midway
Farmville Central
Farmville Central
Weldon
Southeast Halifax
East Bladen
Pender

East Bladen
Williamston
Southwest Onslow
Southside

River Mill
Riverside (Martin)
Riverside (Martin)
Plymouth
Pamlico

Pamlico

33
73
59
58
64
52
45
38
36
38
47
53
41
48
49
49
40
60
37
63
51
70
47
64
65
44
65
48
26
31
42
43
33
46
43
44
52
58
31
34
40
32



